Tornier Perform®
Anatomic Augmented
Glenoid
Operative technique
2
Tornier Perform Anatomic Augmented Glenoid | Operative technique
This publication sets forth detailed recommended procedures for using Stryker
devices and instruments. It offers guidance that you should heed, but, as with any

MWH611 Medium neo reamer MWJ154 Central screw drill guide full-wedge, 9.5mm
MWH612 Large neo reamer MWJ172 Neo reamer, 25mm half-wedge
MWH605 Neo reamer handle MWJ173 Neo reamer, 29mm half-wedge
MWH603 Neo reamer angle indicator MWJ145 Augment half-wedge trial, 25mm
MWH607 Neo reamer wrench MWJ146 Augment half-wedge trial, 29mm
MWH604 Neo reamer drive end MWJ151 Central screw drill guide half-wedge, 6.5mm
MWH601 Neo reamer sleeve MWJ152 Central screw drill guide half-wedge, 9.5mm
MWH606 Neo reamer slide MWJ168 Neo reamer depth stop half-wedge, 25mm
MWH602 Neo reamer cannulated drive shaft MWJ169 Neo reamer depth stop half-wedge, 29mm
MWJ129 Full-wedge pilot drill, 8mm
Components
25
Operative technique  |  Tornier Perform Anatomic Augmented Glenoid
Components
Reference Description
DWK403RA15S Small right 15º Cortiloc Glenoid
DWK403LA15S Small left 15º Cortiloc Glenoid
DWK403RA25S Small right 25º Cortiloc Glenoid
DWK403LA25S Small left 25º Cortiloc Glenoid
DWK403RA35S Small right 35º Cortiloc Glenoid
DWK403LA35S Small left 35º Cortiloc Glenoid
DWK404RA15S Medium right 15º Cortiloc Glenoid
DWK404LA15S Medium left 15º Cortiloc Glenoid
DWK404RA25S Medium right 25º Cortiloc Glenoid
DWK404LA25S Medium left 25º Cortiloc Glenoid
DWK404RA35S Medium right 35º Cortiloc Glenoid
DWK404LA35S Medium left 35º Cortiloc Glenoid
DWK405RA15S Large right 15º Cortiloc Glenoid
DWK405LA15S Large left 15º Cortiloc Glenoid
DWK405RA25S Large right 25º Cortiloc Glenoid
DWK405LA25S Large left 25º Cortiloc Glenoid
DWK405RA35S Large right 35º Cortiloc Glenoid
DWK405LA35S Large left 35º Cortiloc Glenoid
DWK406RA15S X-Large right 15º Cortiloc Glenoid
DWK406LA15S X-Large left 15º Cortiloc Glenoid
DWK406RA25S X-Large right 25º Cortiloc Glenoid
DWK406LA25S X-Large left 25º Cortiloc Glenoid
DWK406RA35S X-Large right 35º Cortiloc Glenoid
DWK406LA35S X-Large left 35º Cortiloc Glenoid
DWD017 2.5mm x 220mm guide pin
26
Tornier Perform Anatomic Augmented Glenoid | Operative technique
Notes